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sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 WHITEHOUSE GROUP BenchMark 60 Handicap

900 metres

01

02
03
04
06

07
09
10

Rosinca(Jared Wehlow)

Clappers(Glenda Bell)

Make Amends(David Jones)
The Flash One(Nippy Seymour)
Sneaky Sniper(Norma King)

Stylish Son(Raymond Williams)
Ivy Lane(Wayne Baker)
Need Finance(William Melvin)

$7450

Mr Gregory
Hayes

Richie Oakford
Joshua King
Martin Haley

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Mark Barnham
Miss Emma Bell
Ms Elyce Smith

2 JELLINBAH MINING PTY LTD Class B Handicap

900 metres

02
03
04
06
07

09
10

11

3 CENTRAL HIGHLANDS REGIONAL COUNCIL / CQ REGIONAL

Absolute Bonza(Kevin J Miller)
Edinglassie Flyer(Norma King)
Isis Jectale(Kevin J Miller)
Foxy Bella(Wayne Baker)
Spot On(Bevan Johnson)

Fading Mist(Denis Schultz)
Flossy Top(Darryl Johnston)

(EM)Poetic Pearl(William Melvin)

WASTE QTIS Maiden Pla

900 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

Cheers for Charlie(David Jones)
Jars(David Micallef)
Retairius(Jared Wehlow)

Terex(Vic Heading)
Heather Joan(Vic Heading)
Hump de Bump(Shawn Geritz)

Only Emma(Tony McMahon)

$7450

Mark Barnham

Joshua King
Ms Elyce Smith
Miss Emma Bell

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Martin Haley

Matthew
Milford

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

Joshua King
Miss Emma Bell

Mr Gregory
Hayes

Richie Oakford
Martin Haley

Matthew
Milford

Ms Elyce Smith

4 DINGO ROADHOUSE / DINGO HOTEL / WEST AUTO
01:00pM  ELECTRICS BenchMark 45 Handi

1200 metres $7450 03:10PM
2 62.
62:5 01 Pastiche(Rodney Hay) Mr Gregory 4 64.0
6 615 Hayes
s 61I0 02 Motueka River (NZ)(James Baker) Miss Emma Bell 14 61.5
. 60I0 03 Meteor's Man(John Poots) Ms Elyce Smith 3 61.0
1 58I5 04 Malizia(David Jones) Joshua King 2 60.5
' 05 Sarge Brigarde(Bevan Johnson) Ms Brooke 10 60.5
3 580 Richardson
' 06  Super Kean(James Baker) Matthew 12 60.5
8 56.0 Milford
55.0 07  Zloto(Raymond Williams) Mark Barnham 7 59.5
08 Lady Elley(Wayne Baker) Ms Tessa 5 59.0
01:40PM Townsend
6 59.0 09 Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg) Richie Oakford 13 58.5
5 57'0 10  Cassavance(Bill Trimble) Martin Haley 9 58.0
7 56.5 5 ST OLIVE & SONS DINGO CUP Class 3 Handicap
4 555 1200 metres $7450 04:00PM
8 55.0 01 Tadween(Jared Wehlow) Mr Gregory 7 60.0
Hayes
3 55.0 02 Silent Flyer(Norma King) Ms Tessa 2 56.5
5 55.0 Townsend
03 Milne Bay(Ross Vagg) Ms Elyce Smith 6 56.0
1 55.0 04 Cuthbert Gold (NZ)(David Jones) Joshua King 1 55.0
05 Petite Elle(Brendan Richardson) Ms Brooke 8 55.0
Richardson
06 Warners Landing(William Melvin) Matthew 4 55.0
02:25PM Mitford
5 585 07 La Celestina(Lee Kiernan) Martin Haley 3 55.0
) 58I5 08 Granola State (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Ms Cheryl 5 55.0
) Rogers
6 585 09 Worth the Time(Denis Schultz) 10 55.0
1 585 10  Authadane(Julieann Lancaster) Miss Emma Bell 9 55.0
4 56.5
7 56.5
3 56.5
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




