Dingo Saturday 24 August, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

A DINCO DOADUOUSE / DINCO HOTEL / WEST AUTO

1 WHITEHOUSE GROUP BenchMark 60 Handicap					4 DINGO ROADHOUSE / DINGO HOTEL / WEST AUTO				
900 metres \$7450			01:00PM		ELECTRICS BenchMark 45 Handi 1200 metres \$7450			03:10PM	
01	Rosinca(Jared Wehlow)	Mr Gregory Hayes	2	62.5	01	Pastiche(Rodney Hay)	Mr Gregory Hayes		64.0
02	Clappers(Glenda Bell)	Richie Oakford	6	61.5	02	Motueka River (NZ)(James Baker)	•	14	61.5
03	Make Amends(David Jones)	Joshua King	5	61.0	03	Meteor's Man(John Poots)	Ms Elyce Smith	3	61.0
04	The Flash One(Nippy Seymour)	Martin Haley	7	60.0	04	Malizia(David Jones)	Joshua King	2	60.5
06	Sneaky Sniper(Norma King)	Ms Tessa Townsend	1	58.5	05	Sarge Brigarde(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	10	
07	Stylish Son(Raymond Williams)	Mark Barnham	3	58.0	06	Super Kean(James Baker)	Matthew	12	60.5
09	Ivy Lane(Wayne Baker)	Miss Emma Bell	8	56.0	00	Super rearrigantes barery	Milford	12	00.5
10	Need Finance(William Melvin)	Ms Elyce Smith	4	55.0	07	Zloto(Raymond Williams)	Mark Barnham	7	59.5
2 JELLINBAH MINING PTY LTD Class B Handicap					08	Lady Elley(Wayne Baker)	Ms Tessa	5	59.0
900 metres \$7450				40PM			Townsend		
02	Absolute Bonza(Kevin J Miller)	Mark Barnham	6	59.0	09	Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg)	Richie Oakford	13	58.5
03	Edinglassie Flyer(Norma King)	Joshua King	2		10	Cassavance(Bill Trimble)	Martin Haley	9	58.0
04	Isis Jectale(Kevin J Miller)	Ms Elyce Smith	7		5 ST	OLIVE & SONS DINGO CUP Clas	s 3 Handicap		
06	Foxy Bella(Wayne Baker)	Miss Emma Bell	4	55.5	120	00 metres \$7450	•	04:	00PM
07	Spot On(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	8	55.0	01	Tadween(Jared Wehlow)	Mr Gregory Hayes	7	60.0
09	Fading Mist(Denis Schultz)	Martin Haley	3	55.0	02	Silent Flyer(Norma King)	Ms Tessa	2	56.5
10	Flossy Top(Darryl Johnston)	Matthew	5	55.0			Townsend		
		Milford			03	Milne Bay(Ross Vagg)	Ms Elyce Smith		56.0
11	(EM)Poetic Pearl(William Melvin)	Ms Cheryl	1	55.0	04	Cuthbert Gold (NZ)(David Jones)	Joshua King		55.0
2 CEN	ITDAL HIGHLANDS DECIONAL	Rogers	cto	NAI	05	Petite Elle(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Brooke Richardson	8	55.0
3 CENTRAL HIGHLANDS REGIONAL COUNCIL / CQ RE WASTE QTIS Maiden Pla 900 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:25PM	06	Warners Landing(William Melvin)	Matthew Milford	4	55.0
01	Cheers for Charlie(David Jones)	Joshua King		58.5	07	La Celestina(Lee Kiernan)	Martin Haley	3	55.0
02	Jars(David Micallef)	Miss Emma Bell		58.5	08	Granola State (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Ms Cheryl	5	55.0
03	Retairius(Jared Wehlow)	Mr Gregory	6	58.5			Rogers		
03	recallas(sarea wellow)	Hayes	Ū	30.3	09	Worth the Time(Denis Schultz)		10	55.0
04	Terex(Vic Heading)	Richie Oakford	1	58.5	10	Authadane(Julieann Lancaster)	Miss Emma Bell	9	55.0
05	Heather Joan(Vic Heading)	Martin Haley	4	56.5					
06	Hump de Bump(Shawn Geritz)	Matthew Milford	7	56.5					
07	Only Emma(Tony McMahon)	Ms Elyce Smith	3	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.